










21

NO. ITEM 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q'TY

73WS2010 Lower tape head frame (3”) 
73WS2020 Lower gear guard (3”) 
E00-4030 Driving belt  (50x1334) 
E00-4040 Plastic pulley 
73WS4050 Driving aluminum pulley 
73WS4060 Driven aluminum pulley 
E00-4160 Driving pulley shaft (3”) 
E00-4170 Driven pulley shaft (3”) 

E00-4190 Plastic pulley shaft(2) 
6003ZZ Ball bearing  
6202ZZ Ball bearing 
E72-4080 Lower chain wheel guard 
E00-2080 Motor  (1/4HP,  1:18) 
E00-4100 Driving chain sprocket    RS#35, 12T, �16 
E00-4090 Driven chain sprocket    RS#35,12T, �17 
RS-35 Chain 
K540 Round end key 
K525 Round end key 
73WS2030 Rear cover plate, bottom belt base (3”) 

"C" circlet 
"C" circlet 



22



23

NO. ITEM NUMBER  DESCRIPTION Q'TY 
1. E73-3010(B) Box clamping guide rail( L & R) 2

L70-3030  Guide rail connection rod (front) 2 
E3-044 Connection rod fix piece 1 

L70-3030A Connection rod 2 
E1-027 Rotary shaft 2 

2. 

E1-028 

 

Fix bolt, connection rod 2 
BA73-3040 Guide rail connection rod (rear) 2 
L70-3030A Connection rod 2 

E1-027 Rotary shaft 2 3. 

E1-028 

 

Fix bolt, connection rod 2 
4. L70-3100  Adjustment piece 2 
5. E20-0230  Adjustment screw 4 
6. BA73-311 Collar 8 
7. BA73-312  Connection rod shaft (rear) 2 
8. BA73-313  Connection rod shaft (front) 2 
9. BA73-314A  Guard 2 
10. BA73-315  Connection rod 4 
11. BA73-316  Driving rod 2 
12. BA73-317  Connection rod shaft 4 
13. EZ-030C  Brass bushing 4 
14. RS13100A  Chain sprocket    RS#35, 10T, �12.7 2 
15. RS35  Chain 2 
16. E72-4310  Guide wheel fix knob 2 

 



24



25

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY
BA73-405 Upper side guard (right) 1 
BA73-405 Upper side guard (left) 1 
E00-4030 Driving belt   (50x1334mm) 2 
E00-4040 Plastic pulley 12 
73WS4050 Driving aluminum pulley 2 
73WS4060 Driven aluminum pulley 2 
BA73-407C Upper tape head frame 1 
E72-4080 Upper chain guard 1 
E00-4090 Driven chain sprocket 1 
E00-4100 Driving chain sprocket 1 
E00-4110 Chain   RS#35 1 
E00-2080 Motor  (1/4HP, 1:18) 1 
E00-4160 Driving pulley shaft (3”) 1 
E00-4170 Driven pulley shaft (3”) 1 
E00-4180 Plastic pulley shaft (1) 6 
E00-4190 Plastic pulley shaft (2) 6 
6003ZZ Ball bearing 2 
6202ZZ Ball bearing 4 
K540 Round end key 2 
K525 Round end key 2 
C-S17 "C" circlip 2 

E72-4290 Guide wheel  2 
E72-4300 Guide wheel arbor 2 
E72-4310 Guide wheel fix knob 2 
73WS4321 Square shaft 1 
C-S15 "C" circlip 4 
E-E15 "E" circlip 2 
E00-4350 Pointer 1 
M4119R0A Spring holder 2 
UPM1068 Tape head spring 2 
M4x60L Hexagonal socket head screw 2 
BA73-408 Safety Guard (L & R)   2 

 




